La
se
r S
ol
ut
io
n Trek™
Diode Lasers

•	 Application of Six Sigma methodologies
Control Box 125 mm
105 mm
55
 m
m
Laser Head
100 mm
35 m
m
50 mm
Since the OEM control box does not come with an
external power supply, it requires a 5 V input at 2 A.
OEM Power Consumption
Low Noise Diode Lasers
BWB-375-4E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 375 nm 4 mW
BWB-405-20E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 405 nm 20 mW
BWB-405-40E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 405 nm 40 mW
BWB-405-80E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 405 nm 80 mW
BWB-405-100E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 405 nm 100 mW
BWB-440-4E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 440 nm 4 mW
BWB-440-10E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 440 nm 10 mW
BWN-635-5E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 635 nm 5 mW
BWN-635-10E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 635 nm 10 mW
BWN-635-20E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 635 nm 20 mW
BWN-660-5E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 660 nm 5 mW
BWN-660-10E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 660 nm 10 mW
BWN-660-20E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 660 nm 20 mW
BWN-660-40E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 660 nm 40 mW
BWN-660-60E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 660 nm 60 mW
BWN-685-5E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 685 nm 5 mW
BWN-685-10E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 685 nm 10 mW
BWN-780-5E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 780 nm 5 mW
BWN-780-10E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 780 nm 10 mW
BWN-780-20E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 780 nm 20 mW
BWN-780-40E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 780 nm 40 mW
BWN-780-60E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 780 nm 60 mW
BWN-830-5E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 830 nm 5 mW
BWN-830-10E Turnkey low noise diode laser system 830 nm 10 mW
Options
BLU-TTL External digital TTL modulation interface
BLU-AM External analog 0-5 V modulation
BLU-SMF Single-mode fiber coupling for > 600 nm